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FURTHER EDUCATION

Graduate in Sculture at the Accademy of Fine Arts of Bologna
Thesis supervisor: Prof. Davide Benati
Erasmus excange program´s scholarship for a year of permanence at UPV, Valencia , Spain.

PRIZE

Terna Prize 02  Third Prize Winner     
Premio Celeste  selected             
Campigna Prize selected

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

Extemporary exibithion
mostra di fine corso

Contemporary Energy.
Italian Attitudes

Nelle pighe del mondo

Terna Prize 
for Contemporary Arts

Terna Prize 
exhibition award

Anonymous Drawings 10

Real Presence9    
 

Manufatto in Situ 

Breakthrogh   

Transiti

Urban Jealousy
1st International Roaming
Biennal of Teharan

Urban Jealousy
1st I.R.B.T.

Overture Campigna Prize

2009
2009
2006

-Workshop Lavora Idiota, Contemporary Art Museum Calasetta (IT),         
cured by Diego Perrone and Christian Frosi.

-Supec, Shanghai Urban Planning Exhibition Center, (PRC-CHINA) 
 curated by G.Marziani e C.Collu (PT03),M.Vescovo e A.Carrer (IGAV)

-Foro Boario, Oristano (IT)
 curated by Man, Museum of Modern Art Nuoro.

-Tempio di Adriano, Rome (IT)
 curated by Cristiana Collu and Gianluca Marziani

-MAXXI National Museum of XXI Century Arts, Rome (IT)
 curated by Gianluca Marziani and Cristiana Collu

-Bethanien Kunstraum Artresidence Artspace Kreuzberg, Berlin (D) 
 curated by Blütenweiss

-Ligabue Studios IUAV, Venice (IT)
 curated by Dobrila Denegri and Biljana Tomic nKA-iCA

-Parco per l‘Arte, Foligno (IT)
 curated by Tania Bruguera for Viaindustriae and Neon Campobase 

-Electronich Church, Berlin (D)
 curated by Micro_research pickledfeet and Stix Gallery

-Public Gallery Sperone,Bastione San Remy, Cagliari (IT)
 curated by INAF-OCA

-Parkingallery Teharan-Berlin (D) 
 Curated by Serhat Koksal & Amirali Ghasemi 

-Parkingallery Teharan-Istanbul, (TR)
 curated by S.Koksal & A.Ghasemi 

-Mattia Moreni Foundation, Forlì (IT)
 curated by Fine Art Bologna

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008	

2008

2008

2006



2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2010

2009

2009

2008

VIDEO SCREENINGS

Abstracta

Videa3

2Video  

Visionaria 2008

-International Abstract Cinema Exhibition, Isola Tiburtina, Isola del Ci-
nema, Rome (IT), cured by Massimo Pistone.
- F.R.A.C. Regional Fund  for Contemporary Art Barossini, 
 edited by Mario Bignardi e Ada Patrizia Fiorillo,
-Palazzo Battaglia, edited by Francesca di Nardo 
 and Giovanni Viceconte, Altomonte (IT)
-International Video Screening, Siena (IT) 

PUBLICATIONS / PRESS

Terna Prize  for Contemporary Art
Anonime Zeichner  Archive Selection
Videa3
2Video ad Altomonte
Real Presence
Celeste Prize  
Campigna Prize

catalog
catalog
catalog
catalog
catalog
catalog
catalog

-Silvana Pubblications, Milano
- Blütenweiss, Bethanien Kunstraum Berlin
-F.R.A.C. Regional Fund for Contemporary Art Barossini
-UnDo.Net
-Ministry of Education of the Republic of Serbia, Unicredit  
-Christian Editor,IED, Fabbrica Borroni Milano
-Fine Art Academy of Bologna  

-visiting professor Diego Perrone and Cristian Frosi, cured by 
Giorgio Viganò, Contemporary Art Museum, Calasetta (IT)
-Dobrila Denegri e Biljana Tomic nKA-iCA, in collaboration with  
IUAV – FDA, IUAV - FDA, Venice, (IT)
-Visiting professor Tania Bruguera, Viaindustriae, in collaboration  
with Neon>Campobase,Perugia, (IT)
-Micro_research pickledfeet, Stix gallery, sponsor Haup Stand 
Kultur Fonds, Berlin, (D)
-Yuko Kaseki e Shinichi Iova-Koga, Dock 11, Berlin,(D)
-Yuko Kaseki e Marc Ates, Dock 11, Berlin,(D)

2010

2009

2009

2009

2008
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WORKSHOP/RESIDENCIES

Lavora Idiota

Real Presence 9

Manufatto in situ 3

Breakthrough  

Butoh
Butoh


